

Misc-264-2024

Order no.02

22/11/2024

Today is fixed for SR and appearance.
Petitioner files hazirah through Ld. Adv. along
with requisites upon OP through both ways.
Issue the same accordingly.

Fix 20/01/2025 for SR and appearance.

Suparna Roy (III)
ACJM, Kalna