

MISC CASE-264-2024

Order:-06 Dated 02.07.2025

Today is fixed for S/R and appearance .
Petitioner is present by filing hazira through Ld.Advocate .
No S/R has been received yet .

Fix 01-09-2025 for S/R and appearance .

Suparna Roy (III)

ACJM, Kalna

Later

02-07-2025

S/R is received duly served .
OP has not entered appearance yet .

To date(01-09-2025) for appearance
of the OP .

Suparna Roy (III)

ACJM, Kalna