

MISC-264-2024

Order:- 07 Dated 01.09.2025

Today is fixed for appearance of the OP .

S/R was duly served upon the OP; but till date OP has not turned up .

Fix 19-09-2025 for exparte hearing .

Suparna Roy (III)
ACJM, Kalna