

MISC CASE-264-2024

Order:- 10 Dated 20.12.2025

Today is fixed hearing of the petition .

None takes any steps .

No adverse order is passed due to the resolution of
the Local Bar Association .

Fix 17-02-2026 for hearing of the petition .

Suparna Roy (III)

ACJM, Kalna